## Finney County Extension Community Garden Plot Registration

Name	Date	
Address		
City	Zip	
Phone (cell)	(work)	(home)
Email		
Number of Garden Plots reserved Amount paid for plots:		
		before the plot can be assigned. This intenance, community tools, etc.).
	vill be returned in the fall	equired before the plot can be after you have removed all of your led to next year's plot fee if you desire.
Release of All Claims: As a con Master Gardeners Community G	e	o participate in the Finney County wing:
Community Garden, and accident, illness or other i	assume any expenses and ncapacity. If I have had a r hazards, I have contacte	by arise through participation in the liabilities I incur in the event of an any questions about the Community ed the Finney County Extension Office by satisfaction.
Garden, I, for myself, my and forever discharge the cooperating landowner, F actions whatsoever, inclu- participation in this activi	executors, administrators Finney County Extension inney County, from all cl ding those based on negli- ty. I understand that this	y to participate in the Community s, agents and assigns do hereby release n Office, other gardeners, and the aims of damages, demands, and any gence, in any manner arising out of my Release means that, among other losses, damages, injury or costs that I
I have read the Finney County I failure to meet the guidelines wi privileges for the next year.		arden Rules and understand that p deposit fees and gardening
Signature		Date